PALMYRAS
HARVEST
ON THE CANAL

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

7-10 pm Harvest Dance by
AcTioN Entertainment

Palmyra’s Harvest on the Canal
Schedule of Events

as of 8/21/25

Wayne County Fairgrounds
300 W. Jackson Street, Palmyra

www.waynecountyfair.org/harvest-on-the-canal

FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

8-3pm
9am
9-12 am

10 am

10-6 pm
10-6 pm
10-4 pm

10-4 pm

10:30 -
11 am

11-12 pm Yams Band Musical Performance

11 am
12-4 pm

12:30 -
2:30 pm

2pm
3 pm

3-6 pm

Car Show

5K Restoration Run/1 Mile Walk

Child Car Seat Check

Opening Ceremonies featuring the

Pal-Mac Select Choir

Food/Vendors/Craft Show Open

Kid’s Zone Activities

Child ID’s by Palmyra Police Dept.

Palmyra Community Library Art
Show & Sale at the Palmyra Library

David Bolingbroke — Historian

Presentation on the Erie Canal

American Legion Chicken BBQ
Drunk Goggle Demonstration

Aaron Austin Music

PMCD Dance Experience
Car Show Award Presentation

Davey Allen Musician

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 14

8-10 am

9am
10-3 pm
10-4 pm
10-4 pm
10-4 pm
10-11 am

10-2 pm

11 am
11-1 pm

11-12:30

12 pm

12:30 pm
1-4 pm

2pm

2:30-4

4:00 pm

Pancake Breakfast $15/person
Youth 5 & Under FREE

Sunrise Service

Forensic Print Lifting
Food/Vendors/Craft Show Open
Farmers Market

Kid’s Zone Activities

Kanack School of Music

Palmyra Community Library Art
Show & Sale at the Palmyra Library

American Legion Chicken BBQ
Free Horse Drawn Wagon Rides

Oliver Koeberle — Guitar
Little Wagon Parade

Fiddler’s of the Genesee
Buffalo Bills Game Watch

Draft Horse Parade by Tri-County
Draft Horse Club

Cooper Scotti Music

Event Closes


http://www.waynecountyfair.org/harvest-on-the-canal

