Palmyra's Harvest on the Canal Schedule of Events as of 8/21/25



Wayne County Fairgrounds 300 W. Jackson Street, Palmyra

www.waynecountyfair.org/harvest-on-the-canal

FREE ADMISSION & FREE PARKING

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12	S	ATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 13	S	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
7-10 pm Harvest Dance by AcTioN Entertainment	8-3 pm	Car Show	8-10 am	Pancake Breakfast \$15/person
	9 am	5K Restoration Run/1 Mile Walk		Youth 5 & Under FREE
	9-12 am	Child Car Seat Check	9 am	Sunrise Service
	10 am	Opening Ceremonies featuring the Pal-Mac Select Choir	10-3 pm	Forensic Print Lifting
			10-4 pm	Food/Vendors/Craft Show Open
	10-6 pm	Food/Vendors/Craft Show Open	10-4 pm	Farmers Market
	10-6 pm	Kid's Zone Activities	10-4 pm	Kid's Zone Activities
	10-4 pm	Child ID's by Palmyra Police Dept.	10-11 am	Kanack School of Music
	10-4 pm	Palmyra Community Library Art Show & Sale <i>at the Palmyra Library</i>	10-2 pm	Palmyra Community Library Art Show & Sale <i>at the Palmyra Library</i>
	10:30 -	David Bolligbroke – Historian	11 am	American Legion Chicken BBQ
	11 am		11-1 pm	Free Horse Drawn Wagon Rides
	11-12 pn	n Yams Band Musical Performance	11-12:30	Oliver Koeberle – Guitar
	11 am	American Legion Chicken BBQ	12 pm	Little Wagon Parade
	12-4 pm	Drunk Goggle Demonstration	12:30 pm	Fiddler's of the Genesee
	12:30 - 2:30 pm	Aaron Austin Music	1-4 pm	Buffalo Bills Game Watch
	2 pm	PMCD Dance Experience Car Show Award Presentation	2 pm	Draft Horse Parade by Tri-County Draft Horse Club
	3 pm			
	3-6 pm	Davey Allen Musician	2:30 – 4	Cooper Scotti Music
			4:00 pm	Event Closes